Place

60

9/17/2019

Bib#

4432
4584
4343
4355
4521
4665
4416
4511
4519
4575
4583
4619
4302
4593
4303
4282
4602
4608
4285
4590
4660
4261
4512
4606
4586
4513
4634
4605
4351
4338
4609
4488
4350
4574
4388
4600
4557
4425
4346
4579
4246
4596
4610
4341
4592
4332
4280
4345
4509
4561
4291
4508
4279
4490
4393
4487
4654
4407
4673
4510

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**xx%x Girls'

Riley Siltman
Matthew Klumpyan
Ryen Hazzard
Trevor Wilkinson
Ian Sande
Cooper Moran
Samuel Gallagher
Colton Drew
Taylor Phillips
Carson Aubey
Evan Kania
Avery Crane
Jacob Staffon
Derek Sandine
Carter Urness
Royce Brauer
Jacob Hammond
Jacob Stroh
Trenton Condon
Ryan Olsen
Devon Harbison
Madelynn McIntyre
Alexander Ellifson
Fischer Schneider
Skyler Li
Colby Hielsberg
Max Wolfram
Matthew Ollis
Brayden Simmons
Addison Christianson
Brandon Wilde
Makenzie Hottinger
Hunter Seblom
Matthew Arttus
McKenzie Fillner
Joey Bartolotta
Ella Ceelen
Riley Long
Matthew McCue
Alex Daspit
Daniel Rees
Ally Czeshinski
Logan Woessner
Andrew Hansen
Thor Rosten
Ashley Kosmicki
Blaine Berget
Camryn Hurda
Matt Caminiti
Lillian Grossman
Jack Grover
Jesse Brawders
Trent Anderson
Ahna Kammer
Fiona Hermanson
Emily Hollenberger
Kade Cook
Rachel Tofte
Joey Smith
Charlie Cass
6:38PM

Rock Valley Classic

Wisconsin
2019

Edgerton,
September 17,

www .accuracetiming.com

& Boys'

11th & 12th Grade 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Gen Yr

11 Evansville
12 McFarland
12 Edgerton
12 Edgerton
12 Jefferson
11 Turner

11 Evansville
11 Jefferson
11 Jefferson
12 McFarland
12 McFarland
11 Parkview

11 McFarland

11 McFarland
12 Turner

12 Jefferson

12 McFarland
11 Jefferson
12 Parkview

11 Edgerton
11 Edgerton

11 Jefferson
12 Edgerton

11 McFarland
12 Evansville

12 McFarland
11 Evansville
11 Edgerton
11 McFarland
12 Big Foot

12 Edgerton
12 McFarland
11 Edgerton

11 Edgerton
12 Jefferson
11 McFarland

12 Jefferson

11 Jefferson
11 Evansville
11 Jefferson
11 Turner

11 Evansville
11 Turner

11 Jefferson
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12 Brodhead/Juda

12 Brodhead/Juda
11 Brodhead/Juda
11 Palmyra-Eagle
11 Palmyra-Eagle
11 Brodhead/Juda

11 Brodhead/Juda

11 Palmyra-Eagle

12 Palmyra-Eagle

12 Palmyra-Eagle

12 Palmyra-Eagle

11 Palmyra-Eagle
11 Palmyra-Eagle

12 Brodhead/Juda

11 Brodhead/Juda

12 Brodhead/Juda
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

9/17/2019

Bib#

4340
4243
4240
4607
4525
4402
4283
4639
4306
4409
4626
4671
4236
4587
4483
4298
4666
4336
4569
4629
4624
4594
4347
4327
4643
4405
4387
4576
4676
4507
4300
4342
4354
4663
4309
4651
4642
4424
4664
4264
4506
4337
4611
4301
4400
4496
4493
4613
4237
4505
4637
4344
4616
4502
4255
4641
4645
4638
4239
4504

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**xx%x Girls'

Rock Valley Classic

Edgerton,
September

Wisconsin
17, 2019

www .accuracetiming.com

& Boys'

11th & 12th Grade 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Gen Yr

Alec Hansen
Enrique Mondragon
Austin Buchholz
Aidan Schroeder
Kamin Wolter
Justina Morey
Kyle Braund
Sophie Fulk
Gracey Garner
Zoe Winter
Conner Simonson
Sam Rosenthal
Samantha Eichmann
Nick Mitchell
Ailey DeBlare
Austin Paffel
Jack Neupert
MaeAnna Stockel
Morgan Mietz
Anthony Terrones
Grant McMahon
Klaus Schwoerer
Elliott Radtke
Chloe Bublitz
Kyra Puleo
Meaghan Tiedt
Jasmine Elliott
Brian Bruce
Trayke Teeter
Jacob Brawders
Diego Ramershoven
William Hazeltine
Matthew Whitmore
Shayne Larson
Dalissa Moser
Brinnley Wilson
Jolie Moran
Josh Lipke
Sean McCarthy
Carisa Purdue
Vinny Bonofiglio
Jordan Troeger
Jennifer Ballmer
Austin Reed
Laura Lugo
Cynthia Ramirez
Lindsey Krause
Augie Pautsch
Viola Larson
Megan Worzalla
Mallory Combs
Cameron Heiser
Remy Stark
Gabbie Utrie
Victoria Godard
Tairyn Klossner
Haley Rodgers
Gabriel Dray
Maya Torrez
Zia Wolter

6 :38PM

12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
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Edgerton

Big Foot

Big Foot
Palmyra-Eagle
Jefferson
Evansville
Brodhead/Juda
Turner
Clinton
Evansville
Parkview
Turner

Big Foot
McFarland
Jefferson
Brodhead/Juda
Turner
Edgerton
McFarland
Parkview
Parkview
McFarland
Edgerton
Edgerton
Turner
Evansville
Evansville
McFarland
Turner
Jefferson
Brodhead/Juda
Edgerton
Edgerton
Turner
Clinton
Turner

Turner
Evansville
Turner
Brodhead/Juda
Jefferson
Edgerton
Parkview
Brodhead/Juda
Evansville
Jefferson
Jefferson
Parkview

Big Foot
Jefferson
Turner
Edgerton
Parkview
Jefferson
Brodhead/Juda
Turner

Turner

Turner

Big Foot
Jefferson
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Place

130

9/17/2019

Bib#

4647
4247
4250
4333
4274
4495
4485
4500
4635
4615

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**xx%x Girls'

Rock Valley Classic

Edgerton,
September

Wisconsin
17, 2019

www .accuracetiming.com

& Boys'

11th & 12th Grade 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Gen Yr

Shaylie Shear
Liz Aguilar
Lydia Bouc
DJ Rudnitzki
Alex Villiava
Elizabeth Munoz
Reese Gee
Rachel Slaybaugh
Xochitl Colorado
Audrey Pisz

6 :38PM

11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
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Turner
Brodhead/Juda
Brodhead/Juda
Edgerton
Brodhead/Juda
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Turner
Parkview
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Place

60

9/17/2019

Bib#

4431
4516
4523
4315
4412
4288
4415
4352
4633
4317
4284
4314
4312
4311
4421
4604
4668
4655
4582
4295
4281
4675
4514
4669
4517
4667
4430
4339
4520
4658
4244
4572
4427
4249
4392
4662
4577
4404
4657
4580
4426
4403
4518
4617
4573
4603
4515
4670
4330
4578
4497
4484
4334
4349
4286
4591
4659
4252
4305
4623

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**xx%x Girls'

Baden Schrab
Mason Marin
Sawyer Thorp
Quinn McCabe
Blake Elliott
Josiah Engen
Drew Everson
Emmett Sund
Zander Wilson
Dangelo Walsh
Brady Bruns
Greer Hunter
Adam Christofferson
Nate Brandl
Kole Johnson
Dalton Metzdorf
Donovan Niedfeldt
Michael Cook
Elliot Hummer
Jacob Lohmar
Sabian Blang
Layne Summer
Nicholas Hottinger
Mekhi Ott
Hunter Nelson
Darren Niedfeldt
Timmy Schmoldt
Andrew Ellingsworth
Tanner Pinnow
Mike Erickson
Connor Pecht
Felicia Zheng
Travis Ralston
Presleigh Arnold
Sydney Hazard
Connor Jacobson
Michael Bruce
Madeline Stuart
Nolan Eberhardt
Braden Everson
Trent Matherer
Teagan Olson
Paden Phillips
Paige Valley
Max Andrew
Blake Isaacsen
Aaron Johnson
Matthew Proper
Nadia Kim
Colin Burkeland
Jocelyn Ramirez
Ava Gallardo
Jessi Salimes
Logan Reilly
Ephraim Corbit
Aidan Pyper
Eric Halon
Jada Burkhalter
Ashley Duffey
Rusty Klitzman
6:38PM

Rock Valley Classic

Edgerton, Wisconsin
September 17, 2019

www .accuracetiming.com

& Boys'

9th & 10th Grade 5000 Meter Run ****

Gen Yr

10 Jefferson
10 Jefferson
9 Clinton

9 Edgerton
10 Parkview
9 Clinton

10 Clinton
10 Clinton
10 Clinton

10 Turner
9 Turner
9 McFarland

9 Turner
10 Jefferson
10 Turner
10 Jefferson
9 Turner

10 Edgerton

10 Jefferson
9 Turner

9 Big Foot

10 McFarland

9 Turner
10 McFarland

[
o

Turner
McFarland

[

Jefferson
Parkview
McFarland

Jefferson
Turner
Edgerton
McFarland
Jefferson
Jefferson
Edgerton
Edgerton

[

[

'_l
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McFarland
Turner

B
couw

Clinton
Parkview
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10 Evansville

10 Evansville
10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Evansville

10 Brodhead/Juda

9 Evansville
10 Palmyra-Eagle

10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Brodhead/Juda

10 Evansville

9 Evansville
10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Evansville

Evansville

Evansville
Evansville

Palmyra-Eagle

Brodhead/Juda

Brodhead/Juda
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99
100

9/17/2019

Bib#

4524
4335
4492
4353
4636
4486
4419
4272
4328
4308
4646
4640
4672
4348
4598
4307
4297
4437
4269
4331
4565
4266
4253
4329
4567
4276
4650
4498
4242
4260
4277
4562
4644
4262
4258
4270
4434
4559
4278
4649

Rock Valley Classic

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton, Wisconsin

September 17, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**xx%x Girls'

Brandon Tully

Kenna Schneeberger

Lauren Kopelke
Mason Whitmore
Lacy Combs
Maddie Griffith
Jack Hoverson
Anna Skoumal
Kylie Cornett
Kyra Ligman
Lydia Seifarth
Haley Harris
Corbin Schleis
Jeremiah Reed

Madyson Nettesheim

Delaney Hahn
Ephraim Olson
Michael Urban
Gabi Ryser
Tanya Kogut
Ella Lodewyk
Ellie Riemer
Liana Daniels
Lizzy Gould
Melanie Manson
Emily Welsh
Raven Villareal
Emma Roehl
Clayton Holt
Lexie Lobeck
Hannah Withrow
Claire Hovland
Morgan Rasmussen
Taylor Midthun
Della Kramer
Monica Salgado
Owen Stano
Analee Gausmann
Bethany Woodward
Swing Summer
6:38PM

& Boys'

9th &

Gen
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10th Grade 5000 Meter Run ****

9 Jefferson

9 Edgerton

9 Jefferson

9 Edgerton

9 Turner

9 Jefferson

9 Evansville

10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Edgerton

10 Clinton

9 Turner

9 Turner

10 Turner

10 Edgerton

10 Palmyra-Eagle
10 Clinton

10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Evansville

9 Brodhead/Juda
10 Edgerton

9 McFarland

10 Brodhead/Juda
9 Brodhead/Juda
10 Edgerton

10 McFarland

9 Brodhead/Juda
10 Turner

9 Jefferson

9 Big Foot

9 Brodhead/Juda
9 Brodhead/Juda
10 McFarland

9 Turner

10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Brodhead/Juda
9 Evansville

10 McFarland

9 Brodhead/Juda
10 Turner
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60

9/17/2019

Bib#

4289
4324
4456
4367
4299
4372
4479
4377
4326
4533
4370
4389
4373
4474
4394
4418
4476
4376
4458
4552
4375
4630
4325
4411
4677
4422
4532
4553
4410
4436
4447
4678
4550
4459
4457
4248
4428
4413
4438
4472
4267
4551
4466
4471
7275
4554
4621
4535
4380
4680
7259
4384
4386
4368
4433
4632
4628
4473
4620
7276

Rock Valley Classic
Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton,

September 17,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**xx%x Girls'

Nathan Engen
Reagan Flickinger
Spencer Alf
Nicholas Dillman
Gavin Pinnow

Wes Hankes

Ty Weaver

Elijah Mallory
Dylan Yurs

Olivia Jennrich

Drew Fox Gunderson
Rosemary Gallagher

Caleb Kern
Ty Paulios

JerNovia Hermanson

Robert Herro
Brock Spiegel
Ben Lenarz
Caleb Domack
Derek Morrison
Garrett Kotnour
Mathias Treinen
Oliver Melson
Arthur Cunningham
Brooklyn Flies
Max Kaether
Vanessa Ganser
Quinn Rundle
Jack Burton
William Stuart
Kylee Lonigro
Natalie Klamm
Jonas Kindschi
Mason Domack
Aiden Chandre
Stella Arn
Colton Richards
Brock Elliott
Gavin Vale
Paxton Nygaard
Kalena Riemer
Eulises Moreno
Michal Kleckner
Austin Nickels
Sam erickson
Patrick Sande
Calahan Fox
Kateri Kawleski
Gabe Salgado
Evan Henningfeld
Julianna Moran
Noah Towns
Kelsey Deegan
Collin Doer
Jaxson Soto
Malachi Wendt
Ian Soderstrom
Brady Ochalla
Alan Diaz
Carter Fry

6 :38PM

& Boys'
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7th & 8th Grade 3000 Meter Run ***%*

Brodhead/Juda

Clinton Bobcats

Indian mound middle school
Edgerton Middle school
Brodhead/Juda

Edgerton Middle school
Indian mound middle school
Edgerton Middle school
Clinton Bobcats

Jefferson Middle School
Edgerton Middle school
Evansville

Edgerton Middle school
Indian mound middle school
Evansville

Evansville

Indian mound middle school
Edgerton Middle school
Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Edgerton Middle school
Parkview

Clinton Bobcats

Evansville

Walworth Elem./Middle School

Evansville

Jefferson Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Evansville

Evansville

Indian mound middle school

Walworth Elem./Middle School

Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Indian mound middle school
Brodhead/Juda

Evansville

Evansville

Evansville

Indian mound middle school
Brodhead/Juda

Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Indian mound middle school
Turner

Jefferson Middle School
Parkview

Jefferson Middle School
Edgerton Middle school

Walworth Elem./Middle School

Turner

Edgerton Middle school
Evansville

Edgerton Middle school
Evansville

Parkview

Parkview

Indian mound middle school
Parkview

Turner

13:

13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

Page 1
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

9/17/2019

Bib#

4460
4360
4321
4378
4631
4322
4417
4538
4452
4429
4406
4257
4294
4625
4420
4251
4444
4539
4455
4681
4529
4542
4441
7277
4385
4601
4364
4256
4450
4540
4614
4682
7271
4543
4401
4526
4399
4464
7265
4371
4379
4398
4527
4536
4467
7255
4292
4618
4531
4374
4296
4382
4544
4357
4555
4462
4468
4390
4358
4323

Rock Valley Classic
Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Edgerton,

September 17,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**xx%x Girls'

Isaac Ewing
Holly Hazeltine
Neariah Measis
Henry Miller
Carter Uppenkamp
Ava Mueller
William Gallagher
Annie Utrie
Emily Sprang
Austin Ross
Alyssa Tofte
Olivia Hartwig
Jon Klopfenstein
Mike Sanders
Klyne Johnson
Madi Brown
Chloe Johnson
Lexi Weinbrenner
Valery Vayserberg
Alex Hernandez
Hildie Dempsey
Aiden DeBlare
Lorelai Cordio
Carlos Ramirez
Finley Baumberger
Chris Carlson
Emma Seblom
Hannah Grover
Eliza Pope
Leah Worzalla
Temperance Pautsch
Timothy McIntyre
Catlin Wirth
Rowan Devine
Alliyah McComb
Grace Behm
Luci Liska
Liam Harrison
Sam Schleis
Aiden Greenley
Taylor Padfield
Macyn Lincoln
Emily Boucher
Libby Krause
Ben Kopp
Kamryn Clark
Isaiah Hatter
Owen Collins
Natalie Eilenfeldt
Caleb Kittleson
Nolan Oliver
Bryce Schwanke
Beau Dieckman
Juliet Aleson
Anthony Schunk
Ben Forbes
Patrick Kurtz
Cassidy Haakenson
Samantha Aleson
Ty Fieble

6:38PM

& Boys'

Gen Yr
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7th & 8th Grade 3000 Meter Run ***%*

Indian mound middle school
Edgerton Middle school
Clinton Bobcats
Edgerton Middle
Parkview
Clinton Bobcats
Evansville
Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Evansville

Evansville

Brodhead/Juda

Brodhead/Juda

Parkview

Evansville

Brodhead/Juda

Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Walworth Elem./Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Turner

Evansville

Palmyra-Eagle

Edgerton Middle school
Brodhead/Juda

Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Parkview

Walworth Elem./Middle School
Turner

Jefferson Middle School
Evansville

Jefferson Middle School
Evansville

Indian mound middle school
Turner

Edgerton Middle school
Edgerton Middle school
Evansville

Jefferson Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Turner

Brodhead/Juda

Parkview

Jefferson Middle School
Edgerton Middle school
Brodhead/Juda

Edgerton Middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Edgerton Middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Indian mound middle school
Evansville

Edgerton Middle school
Clinton Bobcats

school
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Place

180

9/17/2019

Bib#

7269
4537
4443
4273
4548
4534
4545
4408
4475
4363
4470
4547
4463
4397
4423
4461
4391
4366
0000
4254
4319
4320
4435
4365
7263
4478
4449
4549
7260
4480
7279
4541
4361
7281
7256
7280
7268
4454
4356
4530
4263
4271
4453
7257
4259
4448
4465
4477
4440
4445
4395
4442
4556
4612
4546
4446
4469
4482
4439
7258

Rock Valley Classic
Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton,

September 17,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**xx%x Girls'

Satine Thomas
Chloe Smith

Madeline Jablonski

Addie Swan

Kaleb Jose
Amelia Kamenick
Jon Ellifson
Kendall Vine
Jack Sabatke
Brianna Petersen
Gio Mendez-Maya
Noah Gellendin
Leo Freedman

MacKenzie Kostroun

Braeden Koenecke
John Fessler
Emma Hammond
Hailey Wileman

Lily Gallardo
Paige Dammon
Riley Edwards
Carter Stroik
Ava Stensven
Brijit Mosher
Tyler Thorson
Noria Miyazato
Ben Kalmon
Bethini Mosher
Abe Wegner
Gabe Adams
Noah Copsey
Emma Kent
Harley Lehuray
Devlyn Halverson
William Seifrath
Dakota Thomas
Gloria Traktman
Hailey Aleson
Mikayla Dvorak
Nicole Miller
Ruby Sheaffer
Lily Stempfley
Lily Hess
Harper Krattiger
Nola McHugh
Nolan King
Tyler Suminski
Annika Cheadle
Mia Kramer
Natalie Herro
Mya George
Quade Wolter
Lily Gestrich
Daniel Garcia
Lydia Kramp
Max Marty
Noah Welch
Sofia Bexson
Shealyn Hester
6 :38PM
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& Boys'
Gen Yr
F 7
F 7
F 7
F 8
M 7
F 7
M 8
F 7
M 8
F 7
M 7
M 7
M 8
F 8
M 7
M 7
F 8
F 7

N9 0N00oNNN000J000J00o0NN0oNN0oN0o0NNN9990 0,04

7th & 8th Grade 3000 Meter Run ***%*

Turner

Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Brodhead/Juda

Jefferson Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Evansville

Indian mound middle school
Edgerton Middle school
Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Evansville

Evansville

Indian mound middle school
Evansville

Edgerton Middle school

Brodhead/Juda

Clinton Bobcats

Clinton Bobcats

Evansville

Edgerton Middle school
Turner

Indian mound middle school
Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Turner

Indian mound middle school
Turner

Jefferson Middle School
Edgerton Middle school
Turner

Turner

Turner

Turner

Indian mound middle school
Edgerton Middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Brodhead/Juda
Brodhead/Juda
Indian mound middle
Turner
Brodhead/Juda
Indian mound
Indian mound
Indian mound
Indian mound
Indian mound
Evansville
Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Parkview

Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Indian mound middle school
Indian mound middle school
Indian mound middle school
Turner

school

middle
middle
middle
middle
middle

school
school
school
school
school
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Place

36

9/17/2019

Bib#

4584
4343
4355
4521
4575
4583
4302
4303
4660
4512
4586
4634
4605
4609
4350
4600
4246
4341
4592
4280
4509
4508
4279
4340
4243
4607
4298
4629
4624
4594
4576
4507
4300
4342
4663
4344

Rock Valley Classic

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton, Wisconsin
September 17, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%% Boys' 12th Grade Results ***x*

Name Yr Team

Matthew Klumpyan 12 McFarland
Ryen Hazzard 12 Edgerton
Trevor Wilkinson 12 Edgerton

Ian Sande 12 Jefferson
Carson Aubey 12 McFarland
Evan Kania 12 McFarland
Jacob Staffon 12 Brodhead/Juda
Carter Urness 12 Brodhead/Juda
Devon Harbison 12 Turner
Alexander Ellifson 12 Jefferson
Skyler Li 12 McFarland
Max Wolfram 12 Parkview
Matthew Ollis 12 Palmyra-Eagle
Brandon Wilde 12 Palmyra-Eagle
Hunter Seblom 12 Edgerton

Joey Bartolotta 12 Palmyra-Eagle
Daniel Rees 12 Big Foot
Andrew Hansen 12 Edgerton

Thor Rosten 12 McFarland
Blaine Berget 12 Brodhead/Juda
Matt Caminiti 12 Jefferson
Jesse Brawders 12 Jefferson
Trent Anderson 12 Brodhead/Juda
Alec Hansen 12 Edgerton
Enrique Mondragon 12 Big Foot
Aidan Schroeder 12 Palmyra-Eagle
Austin Paffel 12 Brodhead/Juda
Anthony Terrones 12 Parkview
Grant McMahon 12 Parkview
Klaus Schwoerer 12 McFarland
Brian Bruce 12 McFarland
Jacob Brawders 12 Jefferson
Diego Ramershoven 12 Brodhead/Juda
William Hazeltine 12 Edgerton
Shayne Larson 12 Turner
Cameron Heiser 12 Edgerton

6:38PM
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Place

40

9/17/2019

Bib#

4432
4665
4416
4511
4519
4619
4593
4282
4602
4608
4285
4590
4606
4513
4351
4338
4574
4425
4346
4579
4610
4345
4291
4654
4673
4510
4240
4525
4283
4626
4671
4587
4666
4347
4676
4354
4424
4664
4506
4301

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Riley Siltman
Cooper Moran
Samuel Gallagher
Colton Drew
Taylor Phillips
Avery Crane
Derek Sandine
Royce Brauer
Jacob Hammond
Jacob Stroh
Trenton Condon
Ryan Olsen
Fischer Schneider
Colby Hielsberg
Brayden Simmons
Addison Christianson
Matthew Arttus
Riley Long
Matthew McCue
Alex Daspit
Logan Woessner
Camryn Hurda
Jack Grover

Kade Cook

Joey Smith
Charlie Cass
Austin Buchholz
Kamin Wolter
Kyle Braund
Conner Simonson
Sam Rosenthal
Nick Mitchell
Jack Neupert
Elliott Radtke
Trayke Teeter
Matthew Whitmore
Josh Lipke

Sean McCarthy
Vinny Bonofiglio
Austin Reed
6:38PM

*k k% Boys'

Rock Valley Classic

Edgerton, Wisconsin
September 17, 2019

11 Evansville

11 Turner

11 Evansville

11 Jefferson

11 Jefferson

11 Parkview

11 McFarland

11 Brodhead/Juda
11 Palmyra-Eagle
11 Palmyra-Eagle
11 Brodhead/Juda
11 McFarland

11 Palmyra-Eagle
11 Jefferson

11 Edgerton

11 Edgerton

11 McFarland

11 Evansville

11 Edgerton

11 McFarland

11 Palmyra-Eagle
11 Edgerton

11 Brodhead/Juda
11 Turner

11 Turner

11 Jefferson

11 Big Foot

11 Jefferson

11 Brodhead/Juda
11 Parkview

11 Turner

11 McFarland

11 Turner

11 Edgerton

11 Turner

11 Edgerton

11 Evansville

11 Turner

11 Jefferson

11 Brodhead/Juda

11th Grade Results ****
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Place

29

9/17/2019

Bib#

4431
4516
4523
4412
4288
4415
4633
4284
4314
4312
4311
4604
4668
4295
4281
4514
4669
4517
4430
4339
4520
4577
4426
4349
4591
4672
4348
4297
4437

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Baden Schrab

Mason Marin

Sawyer Thorp

Blake Elliott

Josiah Engen

Drew Everson

Zander Wilson

Brady Bruns

Greer Hunter

Adam Christofferson

Nate Brandl

Dalton Metzdorf

Donovan Niedfeldt

Jacob Lohmar

Sabian Blang

Nicholas Hottinger

Mekhi Ott

Hunter Nelson

Timmy Schmoldt

Andrew Ellingsworth

Tanner Pinnow

Michael Bruce

Trent Matherer

Logan Reilly

Aidan Pyper

Corbin Schleis

Jeremiah Reed

Ephraim Olson

Michael Urban
6:38PM

*k k% Boys'

Rock Valley Classic

Edgerton, Wisconsin
September 17, 2019

10 Evansville

10 Jefferson

10 Jefferson

10 Evansville

10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Evansville

10 Parkview

10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Clinton

10 Clinton

10 Clinton

10 Palmyra-Eagle
10 Turner

10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Jefferson

10 Turner

10 Jefferson

10 Evansville

10 Edgerton

10 Jefferson

10 McFarland

10 Evansville

10 Edgerton

10 McFarland

10 Turner

10 Edgerton

10 Brodhead/Juda
10 Evansville

10th Grade Results ****
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Place Bib#

1 4315
2 4352
3 4317
4 4421
5 4655
6 4582
7 4675
8 4667
9 4658
10 4244
11 4427
12 4662
13 4657
14 4580
15 4518
16 4573
17 4603
18 4515
19 4670
20 4578
21 4286
22 4659
23 4623
24 4524
25 4353
26 4419
27 4242
28 4434

9/17/2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Quinn McCabe
Emmett Sund
Dangelo Walsh
Kole Johnson
Michael Cook
Elliot Hummer
Layne Summer
Darren Niedfeldt
Mike Erickson
Connor Pecht
Travis Ralston
Connor Jacobson
Nolan Eberhardt
Braden Everson
Paden Phillips
Max Andrew
Blake Isaacsen
Aaron Johnson
Matthew Proper
Colin Burkeland
Ephraim Corbit
Eric Halon
Rusty Klitzman
Brandon Tully
Mason Whitmore
Jack Hoverson
Clayton Holt
Owen Stano
6:38PM

*k k% Boys'

9th Grade Results ****
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Rock Valley Classic
Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Edgerton, Wisconsin

September 17, 2019

Clinton
Edgerton
Clinton
Evansville
Turner
McFarland
Turner
Turner
Turner

Big Foot
Evansville
Turner
Turner
McFarland
Jefferson
McFarland
Palmyra-Eagle
Jefferson
Turner
McFarland
Brodhead/Juda
Turner
Parkview
Jefferson
Edgerton
Evansville
Big Foot
Evansville
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Bib#

1 4289
2 4367
3 4299
4 4372
5 4479
6
7
8
9

4476

4411

4422

4410
10 4457
11 4466
12 4621
13 4380
14 4384
15 4368
16 4632
17 4628
18 4378
19 4631
20 4417
21 7277
22 4601
23 4464
24 4467
25 4292
26 4618
27 4296
28 4382
29 4544
30 4468
31 4545
32 4475
33 4463
34 7279
35 4477

9/17/2019

Rock Valley Classic
Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School

Edgerton,
September 17,

Wisconsin
2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Nathan Engen
Nicholas Dillman
Gavin Pinnow
Wes Hankes
Ty Weaver
Brock Spiegel
Arthur Cunningham
Max Kaether
Jack Burton
Aiden Chandre
Michal Kleckner
Calahan Fox
Gabe Salgado
Noah Towns
Collin Doer
Malachi Wendt
Ian Soderstrom
Henry Miller
Carter Uppenkamp
William Gallagher
Carlos Ramirez
Chris Carlson
Liam Harrison
Ben Kopp
Isaiah Hatter
Owen Collins
Nolan Oliver
Bryce Schwanke
Beau Dieckman
Patrick Kurtz
Jon Ellifson
Jack Sabatke
Leo Freedman
Gabe Adams
Tyler Suminski
6:38PM

*k k% Boys'

8th Grade Results ****
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Brodhead/Juda

Edgerton Middle school
Brodhead/Juda

Edgerton Middle school
Indian mound middle school
Indian mound middle school
Evansville

Evansville

Evansville

Indian mound middle school
Indian mound middle school
Parkview
Edgerton
Edgerton
Edgerton
Parkview
Parkview
Edgerton
Parkview
Evansville

Turner

Palmyra-Eagle

Indian mound middle school
Indian mound middle school
Brodhead/Juda

Parkview

Brodhead/Juda

Edgerton Middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Indian mound middle school
Turner
Indian

Middle
Middle
Middle

school
school
school

Middle school

mound middle school
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Place Bib#

1 4324
2 4456
3 4377
4 4326
5 4370
6 4373
7 4474
8 4418
9 4376
10 4458
11 4552
12 4375
13 4630
14 4325
15 4553
16 4436
17 4550
18 4459
19 4428
20 4413
21 4438
22 4472
23 4551
24 4471
25 7275
26 4554
27 4680
28 4433
29 4473
30 4620
31 7276
32 4460
33 4429
34 4294
35 4625
36 4420
37 4681
38 4542
39 4682
40 4543
41 4371
42 4379
43 4374
44 4555
45 4462
46 4323
47 4548
48 4470
49 4547
50 4423
51 4461
52 4435
53 4478
54 4549
55 4480
56 4541
57 7280
58 4465
59 4556
60 4546

9/17/2019

Rock Valley Classic

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton, Wisconsin
September 17, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' 7th Grade Results ****

Reagan Flickinger
Spencer Alf
Elijah Mallory
Dylan Yurs

Drew Fox Gunderson

Caleb Kern
Ty Paulios
Robert Herro
Ben Lenarz
Caleb Domack
Derek Morrison
Garrett Kotnour
Mathias Treinen
Oliver Melson
Quinn Rundle
William Stuart
Jonas Kindschi
Mason Domack
Colton Richards
Brock Elliott
Gavin Vale
Paxton Nygaard
Eulises Moreno
Austin Nickels
Sam erickson
Patrick Sande
Evan Henningfeld
Jaxson Soto
Brady Ochalla
Alan Diaz
Carter Fry
Isaac Ewing
Austin Ross
Jon Klopfenstein
Mike Sanders
Klyne Johnson
Alex Hernandez
Aiden DeBlare
Timothy McIntyre
Rowan Devine
Aiden Greenley
Taylor Padfield
Caleb Kittleson
Anthony Schunk
Ben Forbes
Ty Fieble
Kaleb Jose
Gio Mendez-Maya
Noah Gellendin
Braeden Koenecke
John Fessler
Carter Stroik
Tyler Thorson
Ben Kalmon
Abe Wegner
Noah Copsey
William Seifrath
Nolan King
Quade Wolter
Daniel Garcia
6:38PM
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Clinton Bobcats

Indian mound middle school
Edgerton Middle school
Clinton Bobcats

Edgerton Middle school
Edgerton Middle school
Indian mound middle school
Evansville

Edgerton Middle school
Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Edgerton Middle school
Parkview

Clinton Bobcats

Jefferson Middle School
Evansville

Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Evansville

Evansville

Evansville

Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Turner

Jefferson Middle School
Walworth Elem./Middle School
Evansville

Indian mound middle school
Parkview

Turner

Indian mound middle school
Evansville

Brodhead/Juda

Parkview

Evansville

Walworth Elem./Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Walworth Elem./Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
Edgerton Middle school
Edgerton Middle school
Edgerton Middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Clinton Bobcats

Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Evansville

Indian mound middle school
Evansville

Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Turner

Indian mound middle school
Jefferson Middle School
Jefferson Middle School
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Rock Valley Classic

Silverwood Park - Hosted by Edgerton High School
Edgerton, Wisconsin
September 17, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' 7th Grade Results ****

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace
61 4469 Max Marty 7 Indian mound middle school 24:05.2 12:56
62 4482 Noah Welch 7 Indian mound middle school 25:10.8 13:31

9/17/2019 6:38PM
Page 2



